AT-VP
Polyamide Solenoid Valve
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
The AquiTron range of polyamide valves are all WRAS approved, highly efficient, durable and reliable.
Available in sizes 15mm to 35mm these 6Vdc latching valves are for use with our AquiTron Leak
detection and BREEAM WAT02 & WAT03 systems. Including AT-WFM and AT-OFC systems.
AT-VP

AquiTron is a trademark of AquiTron Limited
Aquilar is a trademark of Aquilar Limited
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 5790 AT-PIR-V-15 15mm Valve Plastic, 6vdc
5795 AT-PIR-V-22 22mm Valve Plastic, 6vdc
5800 AT-PIR-V-28 28mm Valve Plastic, 6vdc
5805 AT-PIR-V-35 35mm Valve Plastic, 6vdc
V4
.1
 0
9.